

- Republic of the Philippines

ZAMBOANGA CITY WATER DISTRICT Zamboanga City

PURCHASE ORDER (PO)

Address 2nd Floor BBC Tower Bidg, Veterans Avenue, Zamhoungs City Date 11/18/2021 Mode of Mode of Procurement Procurement Procurement Procurement Procurement (Small Value Procurement Procurement) Procurement In Mode of Procurement Procurement Procurement Procurement (Small Value Procurement) Page of Delivery GSD Conference Room, ZCWD Main Office, Piler St, Zamboungs City Delivery Term Payment Term STOCK NO. ITEM at Supply and Delivery of Bonebase Children Harm (weight of each ham - 16/g) with individual box and eoo bag STOCK NO. ITEM at Supply and Delivery of Bonebase Children Harm (weight of each ham - 16/g) with individual box and eoo bag STOCK NO. ITEM at Supply and Delivery of Bonebase Children Harm (weight of each ham - 16/g) with individual box and eoo bag STOCK NO. ITEM at Supply and Delivery of Bonebase Children Harm (weight of each ham - 16/g) with individual box and eoo bag STOCK NO. ITEM at Supply and Delivery of Bonebase Children Harm (weight of each ham - 16/g) with individual box and eoo bag STOCK NO. ITEM at Supply and Delivery of Bonebase Children Harm (weight of each ham - 16/g) with individual box and eoo bag STOCK NO. ITEM at Supply and Delivery of Bonebase Children Harm (weight of each ham - 16/g) with individual box and eoo bag STOCK NO. ITEM at Supply and Delivery of Bonebase Children Harm (weight of each ham - 16/g) with individual box and eoo bag STOCK NO. ITEM at Supply and Delivery of Bonebase Children Harm (weight of each ham - 16/g) with individual box and eoo bag STOCK NO. ITEM at Supply and Delivery of Bonebase Children Harm (weight of each ham - 16/g) with individual box and eoo bag STOCK NO. ITEM at No. ITEM at 11/18/2012 Ppp 25/5,853. Prop 25/5	WORKSTON TO SHARE WITHOUT THE PROPERTY OF THE	O'MORTHUR DOLLARS	4.				TOTAL CO. P. CT. LANGUAGO BOLLONGO	
ALOGS Available 2nd Floor BSC Tower Bidg., Veherans Avenue, Zamboungs Gity Date 11/19/2021 Mode of Mode of Procurement Procurement Procurement Procurement Creatment Combines Procurement Combines	Supplier	*	JANLEE TRADING COMPLEX	PERSONAL	to receive the constitution of the second	PO No.	: 14490	
Conforms Signature over Printed name of Supplier Truck Available Signature over Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Conforms Signature over Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Conforms Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Purpose Conforms Signature over Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Purpose Conforms Signature over Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Purpose Conforms Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Purpose Conforms Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date ALOSS No. Annount P.R. No. 21012224			2nd Floor BBC Tower Bldg., Veterans Avenue, Zamboanga City	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	e-currier or programme to design quarter	MATERIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE P	: 11/18/2021	
Procurement No. 06177100008 Procurations (Small Value Procuration) Procuration (Procuration) Pro		:	The state of the s	LANCES LEVER ENVIRONMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONS AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONS AND ADDRESS AND ADDR	O HERBOTICH COURTENANT OF	N/W	+executionary and partition of A	
Period Available Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Period Per		:	09177100098	MOLEN ENGINEEN HOUSE	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Date.	: Negotiated	
Page of Delivery in the Collision of the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein. Place of Delivery GSD Conference Room, ZCWD Main Office, Piler St, Zamboerga City Delivery Term	104	: .		(Charante Salanda phoné na car	er year our open open of	ser.	Procurement	
Purpose: Christmas givesway to 20WD Main Office Pilar St, Zamboanga City Delivery Term	So with or own and B. and	TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Annual survey A LECONORS	armatyre years a Quadrier	46.*	(Small Value)	
Funds Available GSD Conforme GSD Conforme Room, ZCWD Main Office, Piler St, Zamboanga City Delivery Term Payment Term DESCRIPTION OTTY: UOM UNIT COST AMOUNT Fo 2 149 440 0 Supply and Delivery of Bonoless Chicken Harn (weight of each harn - 15g) with individual box and each bag Brand: CDO 1kg XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	The second secon		F. M.		internation included the first included in the control of the cont	CD 22 SECTION AND ALTHOUGH STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		
STOCK NO. ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DUM UNIT COST AMOUNT STOCK NO. ITEM # Upply and Delivery of Boneless Chicken Ham (weight of each ham - fkg) with individual box and each bag Pravid CDO fkg No. Php 417.00 Php 295,683. STANC CDO fkg No. Ortisinas giveaway to ZCWD employees Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Great Invoice or Great Invoice or Feferance. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 Total Amount in Words TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED RIFTY-THREE PESOS. Php 295,883.0 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of cra-tenth (1710) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. LECHARDOREY D. WSSCIGE. Centeral Manager Conforme Signature over Printed number of Supplier Date Funds Available Funds Available DWA-Accounting & Fasaburg Department Description ALOBS No. Ancount. P.R. No. 21-10122.	iodec ionnien une	Omce th	e rollowing articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.					
STOCK NO. ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DUM UNIT COST AMOUNT SO 2 94 940 03 1 Supply and Delivery of Boneless Chicken Ham (weight of each ham - 1kg) with individual box and eco bag Brand: CDO 1 kg 200000000000000000000000000000000000	lace of Delivery	*	CGI Cambridge Brown 70187 bl	ninner word in high All School	normal provinces and an analysis	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF TH	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
STOCK NO. ITEM # DESCRIPTION	ate of Delivery		God Comerence Room, ZCWD Main Office, Pilar St., Zamboanga City	CONTROL MALITY OF THE SECURISION	Penning Chapter	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		
Supply and Delivery of Boneless Chicken Ham (lesight of each ham - 1kg) with Individual box and eco bag Brand: CDO 1kg X000000000000000000000000000000000000	8.25 0 8.2			Nasaway was a statement and	ACTION IN CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF	Payment rerin	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
Supply and Delivery of Boneless Chicken Ham (weight of each ham - 1kg) with Individual box and eco bag Brand: CDO 1kg XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	STOCK NO. T	ITCRA 14	END OF THE ACT OF THE	elinenersennen enersta	Creditor Conscience and Account	anguardan anguar na	The state of the s	
(weight of each ham - 1kg) with individual box and eco bag Brand: CDO 1kg XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	The Street of Personal Printers of Personal Personal Printers of Personal Printers of Personal Pers	PARTICULAR DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTIC		Charles and the same	Series residentes de la constitución de la constitu	THE DOWNSON OF THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON	CHRESE OF BUTTON OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
Brand: CDO 1kg XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	500 99 990 nd		(weight of each ham - that with individual have and and have	709	/ pcs	Php 417.0	0 Php 295,653.00	
Conforme Conforme								
(Details Attached) Purpose: Christmas giveaway to 2CWO employees Note: Delivery of twms/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 Total Amount in Words TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PIFTY-THREE PESOS. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-terth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. LEONARDO REY D. VISSOUEZ General Manager Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Delae Funds Available ALOBS No. Amount Anount Anount P.R. No. 21-0122 Date OPPR. 1011/12/21	8					NOT THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		
Purpose: Christmas giveaway to ZCWD employees Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendiable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 Total Amount in Words TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE PESOS. Php 295,653.0 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very tury yours Very tury yours Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 Date Of R. 10/11/2021		XXXX	COXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXX		POST CONTRACTOR CONTRA		
Note: Delivery of Itams/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 Total Amount in Words TwO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE PESOS. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours Very truly yours LEONARDO REY D. VISSOUEZ General Manager Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 Date Of RE. Date Of RE. Date Of RE. 1011/12021			(Details Attached)			+inchine in the inchine in the inchi		
Note: Delivery of Itams/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 Total Amount in Words TwO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE PESOS. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours Very truly yours LEONARDO REY D. VISSOUEZ General Manager Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 Date Of RE. Date Of RE. Date Of RE. 1011/12021			Pirmes Christmas cino sum to 2010 continue			oeenmoje		
of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-terth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. LEONARDO REY D. WISCOÜEZ General Manager Funds Available: Date Funds Available: ALOSS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 Date ONA - Accounting & Tevalinary Department Date ONA - 100 Department Date O			There of the state	on the financial		The second secon		
of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-terth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. LEONARDO REY D. WISCOÜEZ General Manager Funds Available: Date Funds Available: ALOSS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 Date ONA - Accounting & Tevalinary Department Date ONA - 100 Department Date O			Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Conv	COULD NOT			The section of the se	
Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 ** Total Amount in Words TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-THIREE PESOS. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-terith (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Vary truly yours. ** Vary truly yours. ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **			of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference,	CACCADON CONTRACTOR CO		and personal state of the state		
Conforme Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Funds Available Funds Available Date ALOBS No. Amount Annount ALOBS No. Amount Date ALOBS No. Amount DAMA - Accounting & Teasbury Department Date Date ALOBS No. Amount Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 At Total Amount in Words TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE PESOS. Prip 295,653.0 Prip 295,653.0 Very truly yours Very truly yours Printed name of Supplier ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 Date of PR. 10/11/2021		ER CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO		emperate series		and action of the contraction of		
Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-terith (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours Very truly yours	=	Ci.		at attacks		action (plants)		
Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 Total Amount in Words TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE PESOS. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-terith (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. LEONARDO REY D. WASCIEZ General Manager Conforms Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available LUIS A.WEE DMA - Accounting & Freakury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021			acceptance by the procuring entity.			Control of the Contro	and the second s	
Payment Terms: No COD Delivery Period: December 20, 2021 Total Amount in Words TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE PESOS. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-terith (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. LEONARDO REY D. WASCIEZ General Manager Conforms Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available LUIS A.WEE DMA - Accounting & Freakury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021		STEGOTIS	PR. 1 1 & P. 14	deposition of the same of the			900	
Total Amount in Words TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE PESOS. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-terith (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours Very truly yours LEONARDO REY D. WSSQUEZ General Manager Signature over Printed name of Supplier LUTS A.WEE DMA - Accounting & Treatury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021		ACCESSION OF THE PROPERTY OF T		D. COMPANY		training over		
Total Amount in Words Two Hundred Ninety Five Thousand SIX Hundred Fifty-Three Pesos. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-terith (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. LEONARDO REY D. WASCUEZ General Manager Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available ALOBS No. Amount Amount Amount ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 Date of PR. 10/11/2021		Service Servic		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ISAN DE SE	section and the section and th	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. Signature over Printed name of Supplier Funds Available Funds Available ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 DMA - Accounting & Treasury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021		Per Constitution of the Co	Delivery Period: December 20, 2021	and the same of th		CONSTRUCTOR	Observed	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. Signature over Printed name of Supplier Funds Available Funds Available ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 DMA - Accounting & Treasury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021						Section		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. Very truly yours. Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Date Date	Total Amount in V	Alordo	TOWO HI INDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY. THE	ler pe	ene	E CONTRACTOR DE LA CONT	Ph. 000 000 00	
Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date ALOBS No. Amount LUIS A WEE DMA - Accounting A Feature Department Date of PR 10/11/2021	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	CONTINUE ALVANDADO PORTADO POR	THE PARTY OF THE P	Albert Den 1 Kran de	P TOTAL STREET		1 MB 280,000.00	
Conforme Conforme							1	
Conforme Conforme LEONARDO REY D. WASQUEZ	(1/10) of one (1%))	percent to	r every day or delay shall be imposed.					
Conforme Conforme LEONARDO REY D. WASQUEZ						F12	The state of the s	
Conforme Conforme LEONARDO REY D. WASQUEZ						Very	BUN YOURS. Digitally signed	
Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date ALOBS No. Amount Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 DMA - Accounting A researcy Department Date of PR 10/11/2021								
Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available LUIS A WEE DMA - Accounting a Feakury Department General Manager ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 Date of PR 10/11/2021								
Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 21-0122 DMA - Accounting Treasury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021						Although amonts in the contract constitution of money of the Annie	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY O	
Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available LUIS A WEE DMA - Accounting & Treasury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021							1	
Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available LUIS A WEE DMA - Accounting & Treasury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021							/"	
Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available LUIS A WEE DMA - Accounting & Treasury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021								
Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available LUIS A WEE DMA - Accounting & Treasury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021							all de construe	
Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available LUIS A WEE DMA - Accounting & Treasury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021	Address						Accordan	
Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available LUIS A WEE DMA - Accounting & Treasury Department Date of PR 10/11/2021	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER							
Funds Available LUIS A.WEE DMA - Accounting & Treasury Department ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. : 21-0122 Date of PR : 10/11/2021	Conforme	i					ľ	
Funds Available LUIS A.WEE DMA - Accounting & Treasury Department ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. : 21-0122 Date of PR : 10/11/2021	A Company of the Comp		Signature over Printed name of Supplier	**			-	
Funds Available : AlOBS No. Amount : P.R. No. : 21-0122 DMA - Accounting & Tradeury Department : Date of PR : 10/11/2021	Elevanor Control							
Funds Available : AlOBS No. Amount : P.R. No. : 21-0122 DMA - Accounting & Tradeury Department : Date of PR : 10/11/2021	OTHER DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO							
LUTS A WEE P.R. No. : 21-0122 DMA - Accounting & Treatury Department Date of PR : 10/11/2021	Andrew extensive		Date			20		
LUTS A WEE P.R. No. : 21-0122 DMA - Accounting & Treatury Department Date of PR : 10/11/2021	CANTON CONTRACTOR STANSON CONTRACTOR STANTON CONTRACTOR STANTON CONTRACTOR STANTON CONTRACTOR STANTON CONTRACTOR STANTON CONTRACTOR STANTON CONTRA	MARKANICA MISSELLA INTERNATION		DESIGNATION OF PROPERTY OF	WATERSON OF STREET BY THE SE	TALABON-		
LUTS A WEE P.R. No. : 21-0122 DMA - Accounting & Treatury Department Date of PR : 10/11/2021	Funds Available			12 II			Commence and the state of the s	
DMA - Accounting & Treateury Department Date of PR : 10/11/2021	Name Name		LOTS A WEE				21-0122	
	200			N.		8	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	
This form should be prepared in 5 copies. Copy 1 - Original to be attached to Voucher for payment; Copy 2 - Accounting Section;	This form should	id be prep		- Âccour	nting Sect		Control of the Contro	